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State Provider Relations Manager 

Alabama ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

Alaska Debbie Patterson 

Arizona Lori Fink 

Arkansas *Mara Grimm 
ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

California Debbie Patterson 

Colorado Debbie Patterson 

Connecticut *Charmaine Everett 
Seth Cohen 

Delaware Charmaine Everett 

District of Columbia Charmaine Everett 

Florida *Andrew Dietz 
Charmaine Everett 

Georgia *Debbie Patterson 
Mara Grimm 

Hawaii Auths/Peer-to-Peer: HMSA Call Center 1-866-306-9729 
RadMD: RadMDSupport@evolent.com 
Provider Relations: 
HMSAProviderConcerns@evolent.com 

Idaho Andrew Dietz 

Illinois *Ann Massey 
ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

Indiana *Andrew Dietz 
Mara Grimm 
Seth Cohen 

Iowa *Seth Cohen 
Mara Grimm 

Kansas Andrew Dietz 

Kentucky *Lori Fink 
Andrew Dietz 
Mara Grimm 

Louisiana *Charmaine Everett 
Priscilla Singleton 

Maine *Seth Cohen 
Mara Grimm 

Maryland Charmaine Everett 

Massachusetts *Seth Cohen 
Charmaine Everett 
Mara Grimm 

Michigan *Charmaine Everett 
Lori Fink 
ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

Minnesota ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

Mississippi Priscilla Singleton 

Missouri *Debbie Patterson 
Ann Massey 
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Montana Debbie Patterson 

Nebraska Andrew Dietz 

Nevada Debbie Patterson 

New Hampshire *Seth Cohen 
Charmaine Everett 

New Jersey Seth Cohen 

New Mexico Debbie Patterson 

New York *Lori Fink-RBM/RadOnc 
Seth Cohen-RBM/PM/RadOnc 

North Carolina *Priscilla Singleton 
Charmaine Everett 
Mara Grimm 
Lori Fink 

North Dakota Debbie Patterson 

Ohio *Charmaine Everett 
Lori Fink 
Mara Grimm 

Oklahoma Andrew Dietz 

Oregon Debbie Patterson 

Pennsylvania *Lori Fink-RBM 
Seth Cohen PM/MSK 
Charmaine Everett RBM 

Rhode Island *Seth Cohen 
Mara Grimm 

South Carolina *Priscilla Singleton 
Charmaine Everett 

South Dakota Debbie Patterson 

Tennessee Debbie Patterson 

Texas ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

Utah Andrew Dietz 

Vermont Mara Grimm 

Virginia Lori Fink 

Washington Debbie Patterson 

West Virginia *Lori Fink RBM 
Seth Cohen PM/MSK 
Mara Grimm RBM 

Wisconsin *Ann Massey 
ProviderRelationsSupport@evolent.com 

Wyoming Debbie Patterson 
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Provider Relations Managers 
Name Phone  Email 

Seth Cohen 410-953-2418 seth.cohen@evolent.com 

Andrew Dietz 407-967-4636 adietz@evolent.com 

Charmaine Everett 410-953-2615 ceverett@evolent.com  

Lori Fink 410-953-2621 lfink@evolent.com 

Mara Grimm 804-548-0584 mara.grimm@evolent.com 

Ann Massey 262-720-2954 amassey@evolent.com 

Debbie Patterson  314-387-4799 dpatterson@evolent.com  

Priscilla Singleton 314-387-5023 psingleton@evolent.com  

 
*Please check payor specific provider education materials for designated Provider Relations Manager 
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